## L09000035755

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300149600063

04/13/09--01035--014 \*\*125.00

O9 APR 13 PH 2: 16
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

J. BRYAN APR 1 4 2009

EXAMINER

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of C			
<sub>SUBJECT:</sub> Mech	anicOne, LLC		
	(Name of Limite	ed Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	ter to the following:	
William R	. Condron		<b>-</b>
	•	(Name of Person)	5 T
Mechanic	One, LLC	THE TANK	声
		(Firm/Company)	2 5
238 Marv	in Avenue, Suite 10	02	7.2:
		(Address)	त क
Longwoo	d, FL 32750	*** <b>フ</b>	
	(City	y/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
William R. Co	ndron	at ( 407 ) 402-4611	
(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check t	or the following amount:		
✓\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy Certificate of Statu (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	s &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ANTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR TL	ORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
	AS S
ARTICLE I - Name:	59 7
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	HASSIAN L
MechanicOne LLC	Et of the tenth of
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
	温点の
ARTICLE II - Address:	7
The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
238 Marvin Avenue	238 Marvin Avenue
Suite 102	Suite 102
Longwood, FL 32750	Longwood, FL 32750
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the re-	
William R. Condron	
Name	
Name	
ACO Labarda de D. C.	
456 Lakeshore Drive	
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Florida street add Lake Mary, FL 32746	S <sub>FL</sub>
Florida street add	S <sub>FL</sub>

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	75F 09
"MGRM" = Managing Member	TAN THE
MGRM	William R. Condron
	456 Lakeshore Drive
	Lake Mary, FL 32746
MODIA	Lake Mary, FL 32/46
MGRM	Susan M. Condron
	456 Lakeshore Drive
	Lake Mary, FL 32746
(Use attachment if necessary)	
( · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
effective date is listed, the date must be	e specific and cannot be more than five business days p
0 days after the date of filing.)	i specific and cannot be more than five business days
o days after the date of fining.)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	2// // /
Signature of a membe	r or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with sec	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution
of this document consti	tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
that the facts stated h	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)